
City Council and Committee Structure

Children, Families and 
Communities Committee

Convener
Cllr Stewart Hunter
stewart.hunter@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433142

Convener
Cllr Stewart Hunter
stewart.hunter@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433142

Convener
Cllr Heather Anderson
heather.anderson@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434313

Convener
Lord Provost Bill Campbell
bill.campbell@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434216

Depute Convener
Depute Lord Provost Kevin Cordell
kevin.cordell@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433342

Convener
Bailie Will Dawson
will.dawson@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433375

Convener
Bailie Kevin Keenan
kevin.keenan@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434450

Convener
Cllr Stewart Hunter
stewart.hunter@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433142

Convener
Depute Lord Provost 
Kevin Cordell
kevin.cordell@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433342

Depute Convener
Bailie Christina Roberts
christina.roberts@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433365

Convener
Bailie Will Dawson
will.dawson@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433375

Depute Convener
Cllr Roisin Smith
roisin.smith@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434281

Spokespeople
 

Culture, History and Sport 
Cllr Lynne Short

Alcohol and Drugs 
Cllr Nadia El-Nakla

Equalities 
Cllr Nadia El-Nakla

Fairness and Wellbeing 
Cllr Siobhan Tolland

Lead Member for Health 
& Social Care 
Cllr Ken Lynn

Older People 
Cllr Lee Mills

Depute Convener
Cllr Roisin Smith
roisin.smith@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434281

Depute Convener
Cllr Nadia El-Nakla
nadia.elnakla@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433914 

Depute Convener
Bailie Willie Sawers
willie.sawers@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433107

Depute Convener
Cllr Dorothy McHugh 
dorothy.mchugh@dundeecity.gov.uk
07795 924231

Depute Convener
Bailie Fraser Macpherson
fraser.macpherson@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434985

Convener
Cllr Steven Rome
steven.rome@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434015

Depute Convener
Cllr Lynne Short
lynne.short@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433426

Depute Convener
Cllr Siobhan Tolland
siobhan.tolland@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 433332

City Governance Committee

Licensing Board

City Council

Fair Work, Economic Growth 
and Infrastructure Committee

Planning Committee

Climate, Environment
and Biodiversity Committee

Licensing Committee

Neighbourhood Regeneration, 
Housing and Estate 

Management Committee

Local Review Body

Scrutiny Committee

View the diary of committee 
meetings on our website: 
www.dundeecity.gov.uk

Leader of Dundee City Council 
Cllr Mark Flynn

Depute Leader of Dundee City Council
Bailie Willie Sawers 

Convener
Cllr Mark Flynn
mark.flynn@dundeecity.gov.uk
01382 434114


